Kysucka desiatka 2018

Kysucké Nové Mesto 22.04.2018

Vysledkova listina

Vygenerované 3. 5. 2024 o 20:25

(110) 5 km - Absolutne poradie
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St.c.
(185)
(157)
(150)
(155)
(178)
(154)
(163)
(190)
(192)
(184)
(187)
(182)
(183)
(165)
(179)
(172)
(167)
(162)
(159)
(151)
(188)
(189)
177)
(158)
(156)
(191)
(153)
(175)
(171)
(193)
(186)
(194)
(161)
(196)
(152)
(166)
(169)

Meno

NEVEDEL Alex
HOLECKA Matej
ONDRUSKOVA Lucia
KLOBUCNIKOVA Michaela
LUCAN Jozef
DUBENOVA Alexandra
JANCIOVA Zuzana
BELES Andrej

JANIK Lukas

DURANA Adam
FAKTOROVA Alexandra
VAVRO Lukas
HLAVATA Dominika
PINAK Martin
KOVACIKOVA Renata
SVRCKOVA Klara
SLIVON Stanislav
HELTOVA Kornélia
JEZO Marek
ONDRUSKOVA Zuzana
GREGOS Anton
POLLAK Milan
HALUSKOVA Jana
KORDEKOVA Andrea
SATALOVA Martina
PINAKOVA Alexandra
KUBENOVA Katarina
GASINCOVA Nikoleta
MARTINCEKOVA Zuzana
HUSAROVA RACAKOVA Katarina
KUCEROVA Eva
JANIKOVA Renéta
PODOLAKOVA Katarina
PINAKOVA Slavomira
SABOLOVA Alexandra
MARKOVA Veronika
ZATEKOVA Séra

Nar.

2002
1995
2002
1988
1976
2001
1992
2003
2003
2004
2001
2004
2000
2004
1966
2001
2005
1999
1989
1976
1952
1955
1978
1977
1987
1990
1982
1999
2002
1979
1981
1976
1979
1976
1985
2002
2001

Klub / Krajina

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
mon.ARCH

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Cadca

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
Moji [udia Cernova

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
Kysucké Nové Mesto

Ziadny

Schaeffler Kysuce, spol. s r.o.
Kysucké Nové Mesto

Klub Kysuckého maraténu Cadca
Klub Kysuckého maraténu Cadca
Schaeffler Kysuce, spol. s r.o.
Cadca

Bratislava

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
Schaeffler Kysuce, spol. s r.o.
MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
Ziadny

Schaeffler Kysuce, spol. s r.o.
Neslusa

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
Cadca

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
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Vykon Odstup

19:56
20:19
20:46
21:36
22:17
22:48
23:22
23:30
23:32
23:48
23:58
24:14
24:15
24:37
25:.01
26:20
26:37
27:24
27:29
28:05
28:08
28:08
28:33
28:34
29:17
29:24
30:00
30:20
30:20
31:22
32:37
36:17
36:17
36:18

DNF

DNF

DNF

+0:23
+0:50
+1:40
+2:21
+2:52
+3:26
+3:34
+3:36
+3:52
+4:02
+4:18
+4:19
+4:41
+5:05
+6:24
+6:41
+7:28
+7:33
+8:09
+8:12
+8:12
+8:37
+8:38
+9:21
+9:28
+10:04
+10:24
+10:24
+11:26
+12:41
+16:21
+16:21
+16:22



	(110) 5 km - Absolútne poradie

